
Plan Holders List 

1 Plan Room Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800, Cincinnati, 

OH 45209

 Jessica Thomas Jessica.Thomas@ConstructConnect.com 513-458-5943 N/A N/A

2 Plan Room Dodge Construction Network 2860 S State Hwy 161, Ste. 160 #501        

Grand Prairie, TX 75052

Erin McVeigh erin.mcveigh@construction.com 844-326-3826 N/A N/A

3 Plan Room The Institute Headquaters P.O. Box 1331                                     

Durham, NC 27701

info@TheInstituteNC.org 919-956-8889 N/A N/A

1 GC JM Thompson 1002 East Chatham St,                      Cary, 

NC 27511

Damon Jones djones@jmthompson.com 919-816-1783  YES

2 GC Team Construction 825 Gum Branch Road Ste 128 Jacksonville, 

NC 28540

Scot Thompson sthompson@TeamConstructionNC.com 910-320-8528 NO

3 GC Duke McGinnis 3 Flower Lane                                                

Valley Cottage, NY 12018

Camillia Hester hestercamillia@gmail.com NO

4 GC Construction Managers PO Box 1138                              Fremont, 

NC 27830

Greg Hedrick greg.hedrick@constructman.com 919-242-4600 NO

5 GC Cooper Tacia 333 Fayetteville St, Ste 1450        Raleigh, 

NC 27601

Rohit Chimmula rohit.chimmula@coopertacia.com 919-777-2826 NO

6 GC TE Davis Construction 1175 E Davis Road               Jacksonville, NC 

28546

Brandon Horne bhorne@tedavisconstruction.com 910-353-3112 YES

7 GC Group III Mgt 2715 W Vernon Ave                     Kinston, NC 

28504

Ryan Arthur rarthur@groupiiimgt.com 252-527-3333     

Ext 206

YES

8 GC River Oak Contracting 1015 Oak Dr                             Morehead 

City, NC 28557

Charlie Morgan cmorgan@riveroakcontracting.com 252-659-3170 NO

9 GC Timeless Properties 2940 Orville Wright Way Suite 600, 

Wilmington, NC 28405 

Sharon Geelan sharong@timelessco.com 910-769-0308 YES

10 GC Quadrant Construction 166 Center Street                  Jacksonville, NC 

28546

Chris Whaley ChrisWhaley@qcenc.com 910-937-0003 YES

11 GC Farrior and Sons 9571 West Marlboro Road           Farmville 

NC 27828

Matthew Chappell matthew@farriorandsons.com 252-753-2005

1 BDA Sub Telnet 7630 Standish Place                  Rockville, 

MD 20855

Douglas Trolan douglas.trolan@telnet-inc.com 240-676-7020 N/A

2 Roofing Mfr Metal Roofing Systems 7687 Old Plank Road                   Stanley, NC 

28164

Preston Allen pallen@metalroofingsystems.com 704-820-3110 N/A

3 Cladding 

Mfr

Styro Systems & Claddings 8206 Village Harbor Dr              Cornelius, 

NC 28031

Nathalie Naslund nathalie@styro-systems.com 704-895-6006 N/A

4 Specialty 

Sub

Proven Products PO Box 6187                               Kinston, NC 

28501

Kim Edge info@provenproductsinc.com 252-527-8074 N/A

5 Plumbing 

Sub

James L Cayton Associates 1906 Highway 70                               New 

Bern, NC 28560

Eric Vohwinkel eric@jlcayton.com 252-637-9389 N/A

6 Expansion 

Joint Mfr

Erie Metal Specialties 13311 Main Road                           Akron, NY 

14001

Jessica Belmonte jessica.belmonte@eriemetal.com 716-542-391      Ext 

306

N/A

7 Div 12 Sub Atlantic Forced Entry & Solar 

Protection

PO Box 1650                         Jacksonville NC 

28541

Grace Stafford grace@atlanticfesp.com 585-5195478 N/A

8 Roofing Sub Grieme Roofing Company 321 Fields Drive                       Aberdeen, NC 

28315

Ansu Felts afelts@griemeroofing.com 919-944-4272 N/A

9 Cladding 

Mfr

Centria 700 State Highway 121 Bypass, Ste 2001 

Lewisville, TX 75067

Kevin Franz kevin.franz@nucor.com 704-343-1700 N/A

10 Sub-

contractor

Furnish My Place 1007 Lexington Avenue             Salisbury, 

NC 28144

Anmol Ahjua sam@furnishmyplace.com 980-330-8141 N/A

11 Electrical 

Sub

Pavion 10402 Lakeridge Parkway            Ashland, 

VA 23005

David Foreman dforman@pavion.com 757-235-1707 N/A

12

Mailing Address                                                  

(P.O. Box)

PLAN ROOMS

Bid Contact Phone No.

Smith Sinnett Architecture, P.A.Unified Middle School of Havelock Addition

Attended 

Pre Bid 1

Attended 

Pre Bid 2
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